Place

60

9/11/2018

Bib#

4462
4891
4777
5023
5033
5087
4731
4755
4586
4888
4838
4733
4508
4710
5151
4971
4588
4991
4890
4542
4868
4581
4666
4752
4518
4871
5149
5098
4925
4446
4435
4743
4839
4463
5134
4778
4930
5091
4659
4472
4464
5159
4990
4747
4833
4662
4471
4633
5027
4590
4587
4467
4864
4977
4474
4887
5088
4477
4781
4807

Badger

CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%x*% Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****

Gavin Czarnecki
Yordanos Zelinski
Alex Henry
Colton Hansen
Christian Smith

Christopher Kitzhaber

Ayden Gnewuch

Eli Traeder

Leo Richardson
Raul Ramos

Hunter Warner
Nick Haberli

Eli Bauer

Jacob Anderson
Coleson Lincoln
Sam Beattie

Will Schenk
Dalton Zirber
Turner Sieren
Ferris Wolf
Deaken Bush

Jacob Linderoth
Trey Smith

Jonny Schaefer
Jackson Grabowski
Brenden Dieter
Alexander Korth
Nathan Williams
Jeremy Saloun
Max Statz

Cortney Dunnett
Steven Koopmans
Raymond Woller
Luke Eberle

Paul Busse

Heath Huschitt
Levi Wood

Oliver Meyers
Kaleb Martin
Marshall Kuhl
Dakota Eggers
Zachary Samson
Richie Wolff

Cade Nelson
Garrett Richards
Kang Pan

Peter Kremsreiter
Sawyer Voss

Cade Millam

Alex Sviatoslavsky
Geoffrey Rossow
Isaiah Gremminger
Odin Beck

Phillip Geiselman
Daniel Lugo

Ty Pieper

Joshua Krueger
Jonathan Thornton
Chance Nielson
Blake Arndt
6:24PM

www.accuracetiming.com

Beaver Dam
Oregon
Monroe
Stoughton
Stoughton
Watertown
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Oregon

Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
DeForest
Monona Grove
Waunakee
Sauk Prairie
Edgewood
Sauk Prairie
Oregon
DeForest
Oregon
Edgewood
Milton
Monona Grove
DeForest
Oregon
Waunakee
Watertown
Portage
Baraboo
Baraboo
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Beaver Dam
Waunakee
Monroe
Portage
Watertown
Milton
Beaver Dam
Beaver Dam
Waunakee
Sauk Prairie
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Milton
Beaver Dam
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Edgewood
Edgewood
Beaver Dam
Oregon

Sauk Prairie
Beaver Dam
Oregon
Watertown
Beaver Dam
Monroe

Mount Horeb
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Place

120

9/11/2018

Bib#

4745
4436
5154
4952
4786
4521
4882
4630
4751
4535
4574
4479
4785
4911
4469
4623
4620
4749
4828
4827
4883
5169
4907
5018
5029
4445
4885
4664
4616
4753
5161
4660
4584
4756
4819
4447
4912
5166
5140
4976
4537
4742
4772
4713
4829
4649
4536
5137
5099
4628
4719
5037
5042
5164
4987
4978
4624
4954
5133
4986

Badger CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%x*% Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****

Lucas Maertz
Evan Exo

Todd Niles

Caden Schneider
Kollin Zahradka
Dylan King

Adam Mikkelson
Anthony Theriault
Daniel Robbins
Chris Turba
Hudson Gehrke
Eli wWilke
Kendall wild
Jacob Goldthorpe
Jack Heier

Bryce Kochendorfer
Dominic Hebbe
Collin Nelson
Lucas McGuire
Jamie Matthiesen
Marshall Mueller
Benjamin Willem
Bennett Bass
Nolan Carpenter
Alexander Orn
Carter Stapleton
Blake Pankratz
Ryan Sheridan
Aidan Frey

Drew Sengos
William Segersten
Brady Mathews
Jack Ortmann
Kinkha Tran
Ethan Frank
Jesus Torres
Greg Hammer
Samuel Voge
Nolan Feasel
Carson Enge
Matthew Vander Meer
Schyler Koopmans
Henry Brukwucki
Logan Aro

Lucas Munoz

Luke Bilhorn
Alton Uebersetzig
Kyle Davis
Bastien Wolfe
Cory Pfieffer
Zach Blotz

Tyler Strandlie
Patrick Wozniak
William Valinotti
Cameron Tucker
Ryan Godwin
Aiden Leurquin
Jacob Weber
Vincent Benso
Luke Taylor
6:24PM

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

10 Monona Grove
9 Baraboo
9 Waunakee
9 Reedsburg
10 Monroe
9 DeForest
9 Oregon
10 Fort Atkinson
10 Monona Grove
9 DeForest
9 Edgewood
11 Beaver Dam
10 Monroe
9 Portage
10 Beaver Dam
10 Fort Atkinson
9 Fort Atkinson
9 Monona Grove
10 Mount Horeb
10 Mount Horeb
9 Oregon
9 Waunakee
10 Portage
10 Stoughton
10 Stoughton
10 Baraboo
Oregon
Milton
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Waunakee
Milton
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Baraboo
Portage
Waunakee
Waunakee
Sauk Prairie
DeForest
Monona Grove
Monroe
Monona Grove
10 Mount Horeb
9 Milton
10 DeForest
10 Waunakee
10 Watertown
10 Fort Atkinson
10 Monona Grove
9 Stoughton
10 Stoughton
9 Waunakee
10 Sauk Prairie
9 Sauk Prairie
9 Fort Atkinson
9 Reedsburg
10 Waunakee
9 Sauk Prairie
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

9/11/2018

Bib#

4618
4809
4626
4470
4923
4541
4773
5147
5096
4440
4877
5141
4631
5132
4908
5032
4520
4770
4720
4813
4821
4516
4614
5148
4919
5153
4881
4767
4816
4867
4741
4754
4653
5139
4738
4722
4739
5025
4872
4723
4914
4825
4444
4740
5160
5143
4750
4578
4784
4884
4576
4580
4924
5135
5036
5081
4814
4573
4824
5038

Badger CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%x*% Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****

Zach Grossman
Erik Berg
Mason Marowsky
Zach Johnson
Alex Rietmann
Austin Wink
Austin Coulthard
August Johnson
Holden Thielke
Ethan Grunewald
Philip Jawdosiuk
Isaac Fliearman
Braeden Traxler
Logan Beem
Chase Beckett
Nathan Shimon
Caden Herrick
Brennan Boyce
Brandon Chehak
Bennett Davis
Brennan Haag
Kyle Gjerseth
Tim Booth

Jack Kashuk
Grayson Ludwig
Ethan Macksam
Bradley Mauldin
Bo Bahler

Alex Elinchev
Evan Burmeister
Matthew Koenig
Aidan Small
Kade Desormeau
James Eckles
Martynas Kasys
Ben Curtis

Evan Klinkner
Noah Ihm

Josh Dieter
Enzo Derosa
Hayes Hensler
Porter Kreul
Ben Smidl

Riley Kluetzman
Charles Schmidt
Devin Hering
Max Norgord
Samuel Katerov
Owen Smith
Kaden O'Herrin
Matthew Hellenbrand
Marshall Kolb
Vinny Tamboli
Erek Butcher
Harley Stout
Christopher Cox
Ethan Dinh
Andrew Drake
Adam Kempf
Thomas Unitan
6:24PM

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

9 Fort Atkinson
10 Mount Horeb
9 Fort Atkinson
10 Beaver Dam
10 Portage
10 DeForest
10 Monroe
9 Waunakee
10 Watertown
9 Baraboo
10 Oregon
10 Waunakee
9 Fort Atkinson
9 Waunakee
9 Portage
10 Stoughton
9 DeForest
10 Monroe
10 Monona Grove
10 Mount Horeb
10 Mount Horeb
10 DeForest
9 Fort Atkinson
9 Waunakee
10 Portage
10 Waunakee
10 Oregon
10 Monroe
10 Mount Horeb
9 Oregon
10 Monona Grove
9 Monona Grove
9 Milton
10 Waunakee
10 Monona Grove
11 Monona Grove
10 Monona Grove
10 Stoughton
9 Oregon
9 Monona Grove
10 Portage
9 Mount Horeb
9 Baraboo
10 Monona Grove
9 Waunakee
9 Waunakee
9 Monona Grove
10 Edgewood
10 Monroe
10 Oregon
Edgewood
Edgewood
Portage
Waunakee
Stoughton
Watertown
Mount Horeb
Edgewood
Mount Horeb
Stoughton
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Place

186
187
188
189

Bib#

4984
4985
4822
4507
4668
5085
4820
4774
5142

Badger CC Challenge
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%x*% Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5000 Meter Run ****

Julian McCann
Kaleb O'Donnell
Jacob Jijon

Jack Barske
Andrew Stewart
Cameron Heimsch
Hayden Grunewald
Zander Coulthard
Owen Helmer

9/11/2018 6:24PM
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Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Milton
Watertown
Mount Horeb
Monroe
Waunakee
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Place

60

9/11/2018

Bib#

4512
4466
4916
4517
4627
4468
4780
4979
4724
4989
4975
5021
4575
4570
4437
5083
4531
4921
5086
4823
4671
4831
4432
4726
4748
4622
4528
5026
4775
5167
5016
5097
5144
4571
4988
5158
4615
4980
4579
5155
4665
4670
4830
4625
4572
4783
4443
4661
5028
4910
4727
4717
4663
4654
4973
4769
4771
4667
5165
4917

Badger CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Jacob Burgener
Cade Ferron
Tyler Jones

Alex Grabowski
Kamden Midtlien
Tyronn Gremminger
Kyle Legler
Hudson Haas
Nathan Devault
Noah Wankerl
Camden Desroches
Parker Flint
Matt Gilles
Tommy Beyer
Garrett Exo
Matthew Engel
John Roth

Max Monfort

Izak Jensen

Kj Kalscheur
Devin Woodcock
Noah Ollendick
Ethan Agren
Ethan Frydenlund
Caden Nelson
Jacob Holmes
Nathan Neeley
Tyler Kalagian
Dylan Fahrney
Triston Vogt
Jack Albert
Joshua Vana

Cole Hinton

Jack Brolin
Casey Vande Hey
Logan Rynes
Braeden Calvillo
Tucker Holloway
David Kimbel
Trenton Niles
Travis Smith
Davis Turk

Zach Nelson
Jeremiah Mansavage
Oriol Canto Moliner
Brennan Shelton
Alec Schmelzer
Matt Messer
Gavin Model

Eli Considine
Carlos Gatica
Charlie Binzley
Alex Pember
Brendon Harbrecht
Tristan Blechinger
Trevor Boll

Jake Brower
Reider Snow

Evan Voge

Ben Jordan
6:24PM

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Junior/Senior 5000 Meter Run ****

12 DeForest

12 Beaver Dam
12 Portage

12 DeForest

12 Fort Atkinson
12 Beaver Dam -
12 Monroe

11 Sauk Prairie
12 Monona Grove
11 Sauk Prairie
11 Sauk Prairie
12 Stoughton

12 Edgewood

12 Edgewood

11 Baraboo

12 Watertown

11 DeForest

12 Portage

11 Watertown

12 Mount Horeb
11 Milton

11 Mount Horeb
12 Baraboo

11 Monona Grove
12 Monona Grove
11 Fort Atkinson
11 DeForest

11 Stoughton

11 Monroe

12 Waunakee

11 Stoughton

12 Watertown

12 Waunakee

11 Edgewood

11 Sauk Prairie
11 Waunakee

12 Fort Atkinson
12 Sauk Prairie
12 Edgewood

11 Waunakee

11 Milton

12 Milton

11 Mount Horeb
12 Fort Atkinson
11 Edgewood

12 Monroe

11 Baraboo

12 Milton

11 Stoughton

12 Portage

12 Monona Grove
12 Monona Grove
11 Milton

12 Milton

12 Sauk Prairie
11 Monroe

11 Monroe

11 Milton

11 Waunakee

11 Portage

Una
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Place

120

9/11/2018

Bib#

4716
4509
4523
4946
4768
5145
4951
4519
5084
4862
4465
4669
4655
4922
4880
5094
4441
4513
4538
4836
4476
5152
5163
4909
4478
4949
5093
4834
5082
4721
4837
4473
4728
4865
4583
4818
4826
4817
4650
4582
4652
4876
5039
4983
4875
4534
4863
4879
4982
4522
4811
5022
4873
5131
4510
4651
4714
4981
5146
4475

Badger CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Sebastian Bingham
Gent Beluli
Jared Larson
Noah Brunner
Tyler Barker
Reid Hinton
Nick Horzewski
Alec Haag

Brian Frank
Blake Anderson
Ryan Falkinham
Miles Stuckey
Riley Jauch
Nathan Poches
Alex Mandrekar
Griffin Radtke
Malachi Krayer
Gift Chujor
Shane Vandommlen
Declan Smith
Lucas Smith
Ethan Liu
Hudson Tomblin
Trent Briggs
Aaron Uhrich
Alexander Gall
Cameron Parrish
Michael Rumler
Nathan Doherty
Raven Coil Otto
Anthony Thompson
Nicholas Kuntz
Riley Geil
Collin Braatz
Ali Mustafa
Bailey Fischer
Evan Kroll

Jade Esser
Ethan Bouska
Matthew Moyes
Ryan Cox
Benjamin Hessler
Chase Volenberg
Owen Kolnik
Adam Hanke
Cooper Steele
Ethan Bauer
Levi Mailloux
Hunter Kent
Will Koenen
Josh Boland
Luke Geister-Jones
Connor Faris
Ryan Badger
Jack Bogan

Evan Burnside
Connor Attaway
Sam Juckett
Matt Stimson
Patrick Schuster
6:24PM

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 11, 2018

Junior/Senior 5000 Meter Run ****

11 Monona Grove
11 DeForest

12 DeForest

11 Reedsburg

11 Monroe

11 Waunakee

11 Reedsburg

12 DeForest

11 Watertown

11 Oregon

12 Beaver Dam
11 Milton

11 Milton

12 Portage

11 Oregon

11 Watertown

11 Baraboo

12 DeForest

11 DeForest

11 Mount Horeb
12 Beaver Dam
11 Waunakee

11 Waunakee

12 Portage

10 Beaver Dam
12 Reedsburg

12 Watertown

12 Mount Horeb
11 Watertown

12 Monona Grove
12 Mount Horeb
11 Beaver Dam
11 Monona Grove
12 Oregon

11 Edgewood

12 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
11 Milton

11 Edgewood

12 Milton

12 Oregon

11 Stoughton

11 Sauk Prairie
11 Oregon

11 DeForest

12 Oregon

12 Oregon

11 Sauk Prairie
11 DeForest

11 Mount Horeb
12 Stoughton

11 Oregon

12 Waunakee

12 DeForest

11 Milton

12 Monona Grove
11 Sauk Prairie
11 Waunakee

11 Beaver Dam
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

9/11/2018

Bib#

4878
4617
4634
4886
5035
5017
4527
4715
4920
5138
4889
4874
4657
4569
4530
4532
4918
4439
4442
4913
5090
4776
4434
5092
4619
4529
4948
4953
5150
5040
5162
4589
4926
5034
5020
4928
4812
5089
4511
4736
5031
4514
4782
4621
4632
5095
4734
4929
5168
4433
4629
4947
5156

Badger CC Challenge

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Colin Lindloff
Mitchell Goldsmith
Hayden Zachgo
Alex Parker

Luke Spilde

Nic Brown

Patrick Mowbray
Baxter Beckwith
Travis Miller
Logan Dresen
Garrett Schmidt
Jack Fitzgerald
Samuel Jauch
Brody Andes

Jc Olson

Joe Scalissi
James Liegel

John Goeckermann
T.J. Nickel

Josh Harms

Shaun McCloskey
Dan Flom
Chandler Dance
Jay Mulligan
Ryan Hartman
Brennan O'Brion
Caden Fry

Ryan Schneider
Grant Lawton
Braeden Whitehead
Berhett Statz
Spencer Sheahan
Brooks Schrank
Brandt Spilde
Freeman Detweiller
Jessie Tijerina
Dylan Brandemuehl
Bryon Mayhew
Riley Briggs
Pablo Jeffries
Simon Shelley
Jeremy Doty
Zachary Roper
Ben Hess

Jesse Van Groenestiijn
Joshua Teska
Nathaniel Israel
Walker Voigt
Elliot Wilcox
Wojciech Bockowski
Aidan Riggs

John Ellefson
Ryan Peters
6:24PM

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

www.accuracetiming.com

Junior/Senior 5000 Meter Run ****

11 Oregon

11 Fort Atkinson
11 Fort Atkinson
11 Oregon

11 Stoughton

12 Stoughton

12 DeForest

11 Monona Grove
12 Portage

11 Waunakee

12 Oregon

11 Oregon

11 Milton

12 Edgewood

11 DeForest

12 DeForest

12 Portage

11 Baraboo

12 Baraboo

11 Portage

11 Watertown

11 Monroe

11 Baraboo

12 Watertown

11 Fort Atkinson
11 DeForest

11 Reedsburg

11 Reedsburg

12 Waunakee

11 Stoughton

11 Waunakee

12 Edgewood

11 Portage

11 Stoughton

12 Stoughton

11 Portage

11 Mount Horeb
12 Watertown

11 DeForest

11 Monona Grove
12 Stoughton

12 DeForest

11 Monroe

12 Fort Atkinson
12 Fort Atkinson
11 Watertown

12 Monona Grove
12 Portage

11 Waunakee

12 Baraboo

12 Fort Atkinson
11 Reedsburg

11 Waunakee
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Badger CC Challenge
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Team Score ***%

1. 89:32.7 DeForest (17:54.6)
1 16:49.0 Jacob Burgener 12 Boys 11/12

2 16:58.7 Alex Grabowski 12 Boys 11/12

3 18:07.4 John Roth 11 Boys 11/12

4 18:37.1 Nathan Neeley 11 Boys 11/12

5 19:00.5 Eli Bauer 9 Boys 9/10

6 (19:20.9) Ferris Wolf 10 Boys 9/10

7 (19:33.3) Jackson Grabowski 9 Boys 9/10

2. 91:14.8 Sauk Prairie (18:15.0)
1 17:38.1 Hudson Haas 11 Boys 11/12

2 17:51.5 ©Noah Wankerl 11 Boys 11/12

3 17:56.1 Camden Desroches 11 Boys 11/12

4 18:52.2 Casey Vande Hey 11 Boys 11/12

5 18:56.9 Tucker Holloway 12 Boys 11/12

6 (19:14.4) Sam Beattie 10 Boys 9/10

7 (19:17.8) Dalton Zirber 9 Boys 9/10

3. 91:23.6 Monona Grove (18:16.8)
1 17:42.3 Nathan Devault 12 Boys 11/12

2 18:18.1 Ethan Frydenlund 11 Boys 11/12

3 18:25.4 Ayden Gnewuch 10 Boys 9/10

4 18:26.5 Caden Nelson 12 Boys 11/12

5 18:31.3 Eli Traeder 10 Boys 9/10

6 (18:57.8) Nick Haberli 10 Boys 9/10

7 (19:11.4) Jacob Anderson 9 Boys 9/10

4. 92:02.7 Stoughton (18:24.6)
1 17:56.9 Parker Flint 12 Boys 11/12

2 18:20.9 Colton Hansen 9 Boys 9/10

3 18:21.5 Christian Smith 10 Boys 9/10

4 18:37.6 Tyler Kalagian 11 Boys 11/12

5 18:45.8 Jack Albert 11 Boys 11/12

6 (19:20.0) Gavin Model 11 Boys 11/12

7 (20:33.8) Cade Millam 10 Boys 9/10

5. 92:38.9 Edgewood (18:31.8)
1 18:01.2 Matt Gilles 12 Boys 11/12

2 18:01.5 Tommy Beyer 12 Boys 11/12

3 18:44.3 Leo Richardson 10 Boys 9/10

4 18:50.2 Jack Brolin 11 Boys 11/12

5 19:01.7 David Kimbel 12 Boys 11/12

6 (19:12.2) Oriol Canto Moliner 11 Boys 11/12

7 (19:16.0) Will Schenk 9 Boys 9/10

6. 93:00.0 Watertown (18:36.0)
1 18:05.8 Matthew Engel 12 Boys 11/12

2 18:08.8 Izak Jensen 11 Boys 11/12

3 18:22.9 Christopher Kitzhaber 10 Boys 9/10

4 18:47.0 Joshua Vana 12 Boys 11/12

5 19:35.5 Nathan Williams 10 Boys 9/10

6 (20:02.3) Oliver Meyers 9 Boys 9/10

7 (20:31.2) Brian Frank 11 Boys 11/12



Badger CC Challenge
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Team Score ***%

7. 93:31.3 Monroe (18:42.3)
1 17:35.5 Kyle Legler 12 Boys 11/12
2 18:15.0 Alex Henry 10 Boys 9/10
3 18:42.8 Dylan Fahrney 11 Boys 11/12
4 19:13.8 Brennan Shelton 12 Boys 11/12
5 19:44.2 Trevor Boll 11 Boys 11/12
6 (19:46.9) Jake Brower 11 Boys 11/12
7 (19:55.4) Heath Huschitt 9 Boys 9/10
8. 93:53.1 Portage (18:46.7)
1 16:55.0 Tyler Jones 12 Boys 11/12
2 18:08.5 Max Monfort 12 Boys 11/12
3 19:20.3 Eli Considine 12 Boys 11/12
4 19:36.2 Jeremy Saloun 9 Boys 9/10
5 19:53.1 Ben Jordan 11 Boys 11/12
6 (19:59.6) Levi Wood 10 Boys 9/10
7 (20:43.5) Nathan Poches 12 Boys 11/12
9. 94:13.3 Mount Horeb (18:50.7)
1 18:09.7 Kj Kalscheur 12 Boys 11/12
2 18:12.3 Noah Ollendick 11 Boys 11/12
3 18:57.7 Hunter Warner 10 Boys 9/10
4 19:07.9 Zach Nelson 11 Boys 11/12
5 19:45.7 Raymond Woller 9 Boys 9/10
6 (20:29.0) Garrett Richards 9 Boys 9/10
7 (20:54.3) Declan Smith 11 Boys 11/12
10. 94:28.0 Beaver Dam (18:53.6)
1 16:49.1 Cade Ferron 12 Boys 11/12
2 17:31.7 Gavin Czarnecki 10 Boys 11/12
3 19:46.5 Luke Eberle 9 Boys 9/10
4 20:09.8 Marshall Kuhl 9 Boys 9/10
5 20:10.9 Dakota Eggers 10 Boys 9/10
6 (20:31.7) Peter Kremsreiter 10 Boys 9/10
7 (20:34.1) Ryan Falkinham 12 Boys 11/12
11. 94:43.7 Waunakee (18:56.8)
1 18:45.5 Triston Vogt 12 Boys 11/12
2 18:48.0 Cole Hinton 12 Boys 11/12
3 18:54.9 Logan Rynes 11 Boys 11/12
4 19:02.4 Trenton Niles 11 Boys 11/12
5 19:12.9 Coleson Lincoln 10 Boys 9/10
6 (19:34.2) Alexander Korth 10 Boys 9/10
7 (19:50.2) Evan Voge 11 Boys 11/12
12. 94:54.3 Baraboo (18:58.9)
1 18:02.3 Garrett Exo 11 Boys 11/12
2 18:12.8 Ethan Agren 12 Boys 11/12
3 19:18.0 Alec Schmelzer 11 Boys 11/12
4 19:38.8 Max Statz 10 Boys 9/10
5 19:42.4 Cortney Dunnett 10 Boys 9/10
6 (20:44.6) Malachi Krayer 11 Boys 11/12
7 (21:07.8) Evan Exo 9 Boys 9/10



Badger CC Challenge
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 11, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Team Score ***%

13. 95:10.6 Oregon (19:02.2)
1 18:03.0 Yordanos Zelinski 9 Boys 9/10
2 18:48.7 Raul Ramos 10 Boys 9/10
3 19:19.2 Turner Sieren 9 Boys 9/10
4 19:26.0 Deaken Bush 9 Boys 9/10
5 19:33.7 Brenden Dieter 10 Boys 9/10
6 (20:32.4) Blake Anderson 11 Boys 11/12
7 (20:43.6) Alex Mandrekar 11 Boys 11/12
14. 95:11.1 Milton (19:02.3)
1 18:11.9 Devin Woodcock 11 Boys 11/12
2 19:04.8 Travis Smith 11 Boys 11/12
3 19:05.9 Davis Turk 12 Boys 11/12
4 19:18.1 Matt Messer 12 Boys 11/12
5 19:30.4 Alex Pember 11 Boys 11/12
6 (19:31.3) Trey Smith 10 Boys 9/10
7 (19:39.1) Brendon Harbrecht 12 Boys 11/12
15. 97:22.8 Fort Atkinson (19:28.6)
1 17:18.8 Kamden Midtlien 12 Boys 11/12
2 18:55.8 Braeden Calvillo 12 Boys 11/12
3 19:10.4 Jeremiah Mansavage 12 Boys 11/12
4 20:32.7 Sawyer Voss 9 Boys 9/10
5 21:25.1 Anthony Theriault 10 Boys 9/10
6 (21:41.6) Bryce Kochendorfer 10 Boys 9/10
7 (21:42.9) Dominic Hebbe 9 Boys 9/10
16. 106:38.5 Reedsburg (21:19.7)
1 20:18.9 Noah Brunner 11 Boys 11/12
2 20:27.2 Nick Horzewski 11 Boys 11/12
3 21:03.8 Alexander Gall 12 Boys 11/12
4 21:18.1 Caden Schneider 9 Boys 9/10
5 23:30.5 Jacob Weber 9 Boys 9/10
6 (24:19.0) Caden Fry 11 Boys 11/12
7 (24:19.0) Ryan Schneider 11 Boys 11/12



